
MSc Plant & Fungal Taxonomy, Diversity & 

Conservation

(180 credits)

Andrew Leitch / Chin Cheung Tang

0 (Welcome Week) 16 September 2024

Mon 7th Oct - Fri 10th Oct BIO771P Assessment week

Mon 28th Oct - Fri 1st Nov BIO773P Assessment week

Mon 18th - Fri 22nd Nov BIO743P Assessment week 

Mon 9th Dec - Fri 13th Dec BIO789P Assessment week BIO789P Assessment week 

Wed 5th Feb - Tues 11th Feb BIO741P Assessment week BIO790P Assessment week 

Research Project 90 credits

BIO709P Plant and Fungal Taxonomy, 

Diversity and Conservation Research Project 

(90 credits)

Mon 14th Oct

 - Fri 24th Oct
15 credits

15 credits

15 credits

BIO773P Assessment week 

BIO791P  Research Project in Biodiversity and Conservation

(90 credits)

BIO741P Plant Taxonomy and Diversity 

(teaching weeks)

BIO779P Spatial Analysis and Emerging 

Technologies in Conservation

(teaching weeks)

BIO779P Assessment week

 BIO797P Overseas field 

trip: 

Marine Ecology and 

Conservation 

(Field trip: Cape Verde, 

dates: TBC ) 

BIO778P Field study skills in Biodiversity 

Hotspot

(Field trip: Madagascar, dates: TBC )

10 - 12

4 - 6

Mon 25th Nov 

- Fri 6th Dec

Semester B 

BIO771P Research Frontiers in Biodiversity, Evolution and Conservation

(teaching weeks)

BIO771P Assessment week

BIO773P  Statistics and Data Analysis

(teaching weeks)

BIO773P  Statistics and Data Analysis

(teaching weeks)

1 - 3

Mon 23rd Sep

 - Fri 4th Oct

BIO771P Research Frontiers in Biodiversity, 

Evolution and Conservation

(teaching weeks)
15 credits

Semester A

Steve Rossiter / Kalsum Yusah

Week

 in timetable

Week 

beginning

MSc Biodiversity and Conservation

(180 credits)
Credit weighting

Electives (choose one)

1 - 3
Wed 22nd Jan - Tues 4th Feb

BIO796P Overseas field trip: 

Conservation and Habitat Restoration

(Field trip: Borneo, dates: TBC )

BIO798P Overseas field 

trip: 

Terrestrial Ecology and 

Conservation

(Field trip: Borneo, 

dates: TBC )

                       

BIO790P Conservation and Restoration in 

Practice

(teaching weeks)

Field trip options (choose one)

See individual modules for timing:

15 credits

7 - 9

Mon 4th Nov 

- Fri 15th Nov

BIO743P Fungal Taxonomy and Diversity

(teaching week)
15 credits

BIO774P Biodiversity Loss - Challenges and Solutions

(teaching weeks)

BIO774P Assessment week 

BIO772P Ecosystem Function and Assessment

(teaching weeks)

BIO772P Assessment week

BIO789P Biodiversity Survey & Spatial 

Analysis

(teaching weeks)

BIO789P Biodiversity Survey & Spatial 

Analysis

(teaching weeks)

Electives (choose one)


